CITY HALL
COMMUNICATIONS

TO: City Staff
FROM: Rebecca Pendergrass
DATE: December1, 2023

SUBJECT: 2024 Holidays

Please review the following and note the days City offices and facilities will be
closed in 2024 for holidays. If you have any questions, please contact me.

. Monday, January 1, 2024 - New Year's Day

. Monday, January 15, 2024 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 19, 2024 - Presidents’ Day
Monday, April 1, 2024 - Cesar Chavez Day

Monday, May 27, 2024 - Memorial Day

. Thursday, July 4, 2024 - Independence Day
Monday, September 2, 2024 - Labor Day

. Monday, November 11, 2024 - Veteran’s Day

. Thursday, November 28, 2024 - Thanksgiving

. Friday, November 29, 2024 - Day After Thanksgiving
11. Tuesday, December 24, 2024 - Christmas Eve

12. Wednesday, December 25, 2024 - Christmas Day

13. Tuesday, December 31, 2024 - New Year's Eve
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*Please note OPOA also observes Lincoln's Birthday and Indigenous Peoples Day
but not Christmas Eve or New Year's Eve.



